Fee details for the session 2024-2025

P.G. Atthetime of Admission

Admission Fee (One Time) ¥ 3,000.00
Development Fee (One Time) %1,500.00
Annu_al Charges (Yearly) %1,500.00 £ 10,650.00
Identity Card (Yearly) 100.00
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) % 500.00
Tuition Fee (1350 X 3) % 4,050.00
Remaining fee for the session
Exfa.m. Fee (400 X 2) % 800.00 %12,950.00
Tuition Fee for 9 months (1350 X 9) 12,150.00

Grand total % 23,600.00
Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

J.K.G Atthetime of Admission

Admission Fee (One Time) ¥ 3,000.00
Development Fee (One Time) %1,500.00
Annu-al Charges (Yearly) ¥ 1,500.00 % 11,100.00
Identity Card (Yearly) 100.00
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) % 500.00
Tuition Fee (1500 X 3) %4,500.00
Remaining fee for the session
Ex_a.m. Fee (450X 2) % 900.00 % 14,400.00
Tuition Fee for 9 months (1500 X 9) ¥ 13,500.00

Grand total % 25,500.00
Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

K.G  Atthetime of Admission
Admission Fee (One Time) ¥ 3,000.00
Development Fee (One Time) %1,500.00
%1 .
Annu_al Charges (Yearly) ,500.00 % 11,550.00
Identity Card (Yearly) % 100.00
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) % 500.00
Tuition Fee (1650 X 3) $4,950.00
Remaining fee for the session
. %1,100.

Exfe\.m Fee (550 x 2) 00.00 % 15,950.00
Tuition Fee for 9 months (1650 X 9) ¥ 14,850.00

Grand total X 27,500.00

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination



LILIT At the time of Admission

Admission Fee (One Time) % 3,000.00
Development Fee (One Time) %2,000.00
Annual Charges (Yearly) %2,000.00
Identity Card (Yearly) 100.00 ¥13,900.00
Magazine (Yearly) % 300.00
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) % 500.00
Tuition Fee (2000 X 3) % 6,000.00

Remaining fee for the session

E . Fee (750 x 2 £1,500.00
xam. Fee (750 X 2) Z19,500.00
Tuition Fee for 9 months (2000 X 9) ¥ 18,000.00
Grand total X 33,400.00
Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination
IV,V  Atthetime of Admission
Admission Fee (One Time) % 3,000.00
Development Fee (One Time) %2,000.00
Annual Charges (Yearly) %2,000.00
Identity Card (Yearly) 100.00 ¥14,800.00
Magazine (Yearly) % 300.00
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) % 500.00
Tuition Fee (2300 X 3) %6,900.00
Remaining fee for the session
. %1,700.00
Exam. Fee (850 X 2) % 22,400.00
Tuition Fee for 9 months (2300 X 9) ¥ 20,700.00
Grand total X37,200.00
Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination
VILVILVII At the time of Admission
Admission Fee (One Time) ¥ 3,000.00
Development Fee (One Time) ¥2,000.00
Annual Charges (Yearly) % 2,000.00
Identity Card (Yearly) % 100.00 ¥16,450.00
Magazine (Yearly) % 300.00
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) % 500.00
Tuition Fee (2850 X 3) ¥ 8,550.00
Remaining fee for the session
E .Fee (1 2 % 2,000.00
xam. Fee (1000 x 2) % 27,650.00
Tuition Fee for 9 months (2850 x 9) ¥ 25,650.00
Grand total X 44,100.00

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination



At the time of Admission

Admission Fee (One Time) %4,000.00
Development Fee (One Time) %2,000.00
Board Registration Fee (One Time) % 500.00
Annual Charges (Yearly) % 3,000.00
Identity Card (Yearly) 100.00 ¥ 23,300.00
Magazine (Yearly) % 300.00
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) % 500.00
Laboratory & Library Fee (Yearly) % 3,000.00
Tuition Fee (3300 X 3) £9,900.00

Remaining fee for the session
Exam. Fee (1200 X 2) %2,400.00

¥32,100.00
Tuition Fee for 9 months (3300 X 9) ¥ 29,700.00
Grand total X 55,400.00
Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination
At the time of Admission
Annual Charges (Yearly) % 3,000.00
Identity Card (Yearly) 100.00
Magazine (Yearly) % 300.00
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) % 500.00 ¥19,300.00
Laboratory & Library Fee (Yearly) % 3,000.00
Board Examination Fee (One Time) %2,500.00
Tuition Fee (3300 X 3) %9,900.00
Remaining fee for the session
E .Fee (1 X % 4,500.00
xam. Fee (1500 X 3) % 34,200.00
Tuition Fee for 9 months (3300 x 9) ¥ 29,700.00
Grand total X 53,500.00

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination



CLASS XI (PCM STREAM)

At the time of Admission
Admission Fee (One Time)
Development Fee (One Time)
Board Registration Fee (One Time)
Annual Charges (Yearly)

Identity Card (Yearly)

Magazine (Yearly)

Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)
Library Fee (Quarterly)

Laboratory Fee (Quarterly)

Tuition Fee (4200 x 3)

Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 X 3)

Remaining fee for the session

Exam. Fee (1500 X 2)

Library Fee (500 X 3)

Laboratory Fee (1000 X 3)

Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 9)
Tuition Fee for 9 months (4200 X 9)

% 4,000.00
¥ 2,000.00
¥1,500.00
% 4,000.00
% 100.00
% 300.00
% 500.00
% 500.00
¥1,000.00
¥12,600.00
¥1,500.00

¥ 3,000.00
¥1,500.00
¥ 3,000.00
¥ 4,500.00
¥ 37,800.00

Grand total With Computer
Grand total Without Computer

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

CLASS XI (PCB STREAM)

At the time of Admission
Admission Fee (One Time)
Development Fee (One Time)
Board Registration Fee (One Time)
Annual Charges (Yearly)

Identity Card (Yearly)

Magazine (Yearly)

Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)
Library Fee (Quarterly)

Laboratory Fee (Quarterly)

Tuition Fee (4200 x 3)

Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 X 3)

Remaining fee for the session

Exam. Fee (1500 X 2)

Library Fee (500 x 3)

Laboratory Fee (1500 X 3)

Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 X 9)
Tuition Fee for 9 months (4200 x 9)

¥ 4,000.00
¥ 2,000.00
¥ 1,500.00
¥ 4,000.00
%100.00
% 300.00
% 500.00
% 500.00
¥ 1,500.00
¥12,600.00
¥ 1,500.00

% 3,000.00
% 1,500.00
% 4,500.00
% 4,500.00
% 37,800.00

Grand total With Computer
Grand total Without Computer

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

With Computer
¥ 28,000.00
Without Computer
¥ 26,500.00

With Computer
¥ 49,800.00
Without Computer
¥ 45,300.00

X77,800.00
X71,800.00

With Computer
¥ 28,500.00
Without Computer
¥ 27,000.00

With Computer
¥ 51,300.00
Without Computer
¥ 46,800.00

X79,800.00
X73,800.00



CLASS XI (COMMERCE STREAM)

At the time of Admission
Admission Fee (One Time)
Development Fee (One Time)
Board Registration Fee (One Time)
Annual Charges (Yearly)

Identity Card (Yearly)

Magazine (Yearly)

Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)
Library Fee (Quarterly)

Tuition Fee (4200 x 3)

Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 X 3)

Remaining fee for the session

Exam. Fee (1500 X 2)

Library Fee (500 X 3)

Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 X 9)
Tuition Fee for 9 months (4200 X 9)

% 4,000.00
¥ 2,000.00
¥1,500.00
% 4,000.00
% 100.00

% 300.00

% 500.00

% 500.00
¥12,600.00
¥1,500.00

¥ 3,000.00
¥1,500.00
% 4,500.00
¥ 37,800.00

Grand total With Computer
Grand total Without Computer

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

CLASS XII (PCM STREAM)

At the time of Admission

Annual Charges (Yearly)

Identity Card (Yearly)

Magazine (Yearly)

Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)

Board Examination Fee (Yearly)

Library Fee (Quarterly)

Laboratory Fee (Quarterly)

Tuition Fee (4200 x 3)

Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 3)

Remaining fee for the session

Exam. Fee (1500 x 3)

Library Fee (500 X 3)

Laboratory Fee (1000 x 3)

Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 X 9)
Tuition Fee for 9 months (4200 X 9)

¥ 4,000.00
%100.00

% 300.00

% 500.00

¥ 2,000.00
¥ 500.00

¥ 1,000.00
¥ 12,600.00
¥1,500.00

% 4,500.00
% 1,500.00
% 3,000.00
% 4,500.00
% 37,800.00

Grand total With Computer
Grand total Without Computer

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

With Computer
¥ 27,000.00
Without Computer
¥ 25,500.00

With Computer
¥ 46,800.00
Without Computer
¥42,300.00

X73,800.00
X67,800.00

With Computer
¥22,500.00
Without Computer
¥ 21,000.00

With Computer
¥ 51,300.00
Without Computer
¥ 46,800.00

X73,800.00
X67,800.00



CLASS XII (PCB STREAM)

At the time of Admission

Annual Charges (Yearly)

Identity Card (Yearly)

Magazine (Yearly)

Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)

Board Examination Fee (Yearly)

Library Fee (Quarterly)

Laboratory Fee (Quarterly)

Tuition Fee (4200 x 3)

Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 X 3)

Remaining fee for the session

Exam. Fee (1500 x 3)

Library Fee (500 X 3)

Laboratory Fee (1500 X 3)

Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 X 9)
Tuition Fee for 9 months (4200 X 9)

% 4,000.00
% 100.00

% 300.00

% 500.00

¥ 2,000.00
% 500.00
¥1,500.00
% 12,600.00
¥1,500.00

3 4,500.00
¥1,500.00
3 4,500.00
% 4,500.00
% 37,800.00

Grand total With Computer
Grand total Without Computer

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

CLASS XII (COMMERCE STREAM)

At the time of Admission

Annual Charges (Yearly)

Identity Card (Yearly)

Magazine (Yearly)

Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)

Board Examination Fee (Yearly)

Library Fee (Quarterly)

Tuition Fee (4200 x 3)

Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 X 3)

Remaining fee for the session

Exam. Fee (1500 x 3)

Library Fee (500 X 3)

Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 9)
Tuition Fee for 9 months (4200 x 9)

% 4,000.00
%100.00

% 300.00

% 500.00

¥ 2,000.00
% 500.00
%12,600.00
¥ 1,500.00

% 4,500.00
¥1,500.00
% 4,500.00
% 37,800.00

Grand total With Computer
Grand total Without Computer

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly

Quarterly
Quarterly
One Time

Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly

Quarterly
One Time

With Computer
¥ 23,000.00
Without Computer
¥ 21,500.00

With Computer
¥ 52,800.00
Without Computer
¥ 48,300.00

X75,800.00
X'69,800.00

With Computer
¥ 21,500.00
Without Computer
Z20,000.00

With Computer
¥ 48,300.00
Without Computer
¥ 43,800.00

X'69,800.00
X63,800.00



