	Fee details for the	session 2024-2025	
P.G.	At the time of Admission		
	Admission Fee (One Time)	₹ 3,000.00	
	Development Fee (One Time)	₹ 1,500.00	
	Annual Charges (Yearly)	₹ 1,500.00	
	Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 100.00	₹ 10,650.00
	Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	
	Tuition Fee (1350 x 3)	₹ 4,050.00	
	Remaining fee for the session		
	Exam. Fee (400 x 2)	₹ 800.00	₹ 12,950.00
	Tuition Fee for 9 months (1350 x 9)	₹ 12,150.00	
	Grand to	otal	₹ 23,600.00
	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per	r the distance/destination	
J.K.G	At the time of Admission		
	Admission Fee (One Time)	₹ 3,000.00	
	Development Fee (One Time)	₹ 1,500.00	
	Annual Charges (Yearly)	₹ 1,500.00	₹ 11,100.00
	Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 100.00	
	Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	
	Tuition Fee (1500 x 3)	₹ 4,500.00	
	Remaining fee for the session		
	Exam. Fee (450 x 2)	₹ 900.00	₹ 14,400.00
	Tuition Fee for 9 months (1500 x 9)	₹ 13,500.00	¢ 14,400.00
	Grand to	otal	₹ 25,500.00
	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per		
K.G	At the time of Admission		
	Admission Fee (One Time)	₹ 3,000.00	
	Development Fee (One Time)	₹ 1,500.00	
	Annual Charges (Yearly)	₹ 1,500.00	Ŧ 11 550 00
	Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 100.00	₹ 11,550.00
	Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	
	Tuition Fee (1650 x 3)	₹ 4,950.00	
	Remaining fee for the session		
	Exam. Fee (550 x 2)	₹ 1,100.00	
	Tuition Fee for 9 months (1650 x 9)	₹ 14,850.00	₹ 15,950.00
	Grand to	stal	₹ 27 500 00

Grand total

₹ 27,500.00

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

1,11,111	At the time of Admission		
	Admission Fee (One Time)	₹ 3,000.00	
	Development Fee (One Time)	₹ 2,000.00	
	Annual Charges (Yearly)	₹ 2,000.00	
	Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 100.00	₹ 13,900.00
	Magazine (Yearly)	₹ 300.00	
	Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	
	Tuition Fee (2000 x 3)	₹ 6,000.00	
	Remaining fee for the session		
	Exam. Fee (750 x 2)	₹ 1,500.00	₹ 19,500.00
	Tuition Fee for 9 months (2000 x 9)	₹ 18,000.00	₹ 19,500.00
	Grand to		₹ 33,400.00
	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per	the distance/destination	
IV,V	At the time of Admission		
	Admission Fee (One Time)	₹ 3,000.00	
	Development Fee (One Time)	₹ 2,000.00	
	Annual Charges (Yearly)	₹ 2,000.00	74400000
	Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 100.00	₹ 14,800.00
	Magazine (Yearly)	₹ 300.00	
	Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	
	Tuition Fee (2300 x 3)	₹ 6,900.00	
	Remaining fee for the session	- /	
	Exam. Fee (850 x 2)	₹ 1,700.00	₹ 22,400.00
	Tuition Fee for 9 months (2300 x 9)	₹ 20,700.00	
	Grand tot Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per		₹ 37,200.00
VI,VII,VI	Il <u>At the time of Admission</u>	Ŧ 0 000 00	
	Admission Fee (One Time)	₹ 3,000.00	
	Development Fee (One Time)	₹ 2,000.00	
	Annual Charges (Yearly) Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 2,000.00 ₹ 100.00	₹ 16,450.00
	Magazine (Yearly)	₹ 300.00	¢ 10,450.00
	Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	
	Tuition Fee (2850 x 3)	₹ 8,550.00	
		τ 0,000.00	
	Remaining fee for the session		
	Exam. Fee (1000 x 2)	₹ 2,000.00	₹ 27,650.00
	Tuition Fee for 9 months (2850 x 9)	₹ 25,650.00	,000.00

Grand total Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination ₹ 44,100.00

IX	At the time of Admission		
	Admission Fee (One Time)	₹ 4,000.00	
	Development Fee (One Time)	₹ 2,000.00	
	Board Registration Fee (One Time)	₹ 500.00	
	Annual Charges (Yearly)	₹ 3,000.00	
	Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 100.00	₹ 23,300.00
	Magazine (Yearly)	₹ 300.00	
	Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	
	Laboratory & Library Fee (Yearly)	₹ 3,000.00	
	Tuition Fee (3300 x 3)	₹ 9,900.00	
	Remaining fee for the session		
	Exam. Fee (1200 x 2)	₹ 2,400.00	₹ 32,100.00
	Tuition Fee for 9 months (3300 x 9)	₹ 29,700.00	¢ 32,100.00
	Grand to	tal	₹ 55,400.00
	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per		(33,400.00
x			(33,400.00
x	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per		(33,400.00
x	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per <u>At the time of Admission</u>	the distance/destination	(33,400.00
X	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per <u>At the time of Admission</u> Annual Charges (Yearly)	the distance/destination ₹ 3,000.00	(33,400.00
x	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per <u>At the time of Admission</u> Annual Charges (Yearly) Identity Card (Yearly)	the distance/destination ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 100.00	₹ 19,300.00
x	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per <u>At the time of Admission</u> Annual Charges (Yearly) Identity Card (Yearly) Magazine (Yearly)	the distance/destination ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 100.00 ₹ 300.00	
x	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per <u>At the time of Admission</u> Annual Charges (Yearly) Identity Card (Yearly) Magazine (Yearly) Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	the distance/destination ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 100.00 ₹ 300.00 ₹ 500.00	
x	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per <u>At the time of Admission</u> Annual Charges (Yearly) Identity Card (Yearly) Magazine (Yearly) Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) Laboratory & Library Fee (Yearly)	the distance/destination ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 100.00 ₹ 300.00 ₹ 500.00 ₹ 3,000.00	
x	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per <u>At the time of Admission</u> Annual Charges (Yearly) Identity Card (Yearly) Magazine (Yearly) Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) Laboratory & Library Fee (Yearly) Board Examination Fee (One Time)	₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 100.00 ₹ 100.00 ₹ 300.00 ₹ 500.00 ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 2,500.00	
x	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per <u>At the time of Admission</u> Annual Charges (Yearly) Identity Card (Yearly) Magazine (Yearly) Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) Laboratory & Library Fee (Yearly) Board Examination Fee (One Time) Tuition Fee (3300 x 3)	₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 100.00 ₹ 100.00 ₹ 300.00 ₹ 500.00 ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 2,500.00	₹ 19,300.00
X	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per <u>At the time of Admission</u> Annual Charges (Yearly) Identity Card (Yearly) Magazine (Yearly) Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) Laboratory & Library Fee (Yearly) Board Examination Fee (One Time) Tuition Fee (3300 x 3) <u>Remaining fee for the session</u>	₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 100.00 ₹ 100.00 ₹ 300.00 ₹ 500.00 ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 2,500.00 ₹ 9,900.00	
x	Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per <u>At the time of Admission</u> Annual Charges (Yearly) Identity Card (Yearly) Magazine (Yearly) Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly) Laboratory & Library Fee (Yearly) Board Examination Fee (One Time) Tuition Fee (3300 x 3) <u>Remaining fee for the session</u> Exam. Fee (1500 x 3)	₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 100.00 ₹ 100.00 ₹ 300.00 ₹ 500.00 ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 2,500.00 ₹ 9,900.00 ₹ 4,500.00 ₹ 29,700.00	₹ 19,300.00

CLASS XI (PCM STREAM)

At the time of Admission		
Admission Fee (One Time)	₹ 4,000.00	With Computer
Development Fee (One Time)	₹ 2,000.00	₹ 28,000.00
Board Registration Fee (One Time)	₹ 1,500.00	Without Computer
Annual Charges (Yearly)	₹ 4,000.00	₹ 26,500.00
Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 100.00	
Magazine (Yearly)	₹ 300.00	
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	
Library Fee (Quarterly)	₹ 500.00	
Laboratory Fee (Quarterly)	₹ 1,000.00	
Tuition Fee (4200 x 3)	₹ 12,600.00	
Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 3)	₹ 1,500.00	
Remaining fee for the session		
Exam. Fee (1500 x 2)	₹ 3,000.00	With Computer
Library Fee (500 x 3)	₹ 1,500.00	₹ 49,800.00
Laboratory Fee (1000 x 3)	₹ 3,000.00	Without Computer
Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 9)	₹ 4,500.00	₹ 45,300.00
Tuition Fee for 9 months (4200 x 9)	₹ 37,800.00	

Grand total With Computer Grand total Without Computer

₹ 77,800.00 ₹ 71,800.00

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

CLASS XI (PCB STREAM)

At the time of Admission		
Admission Fee (One Time)	₹ 4,000.00	With Computer
Development Fee (One Time)	₹ 2,000.00	₹ 28,500.00
Board Registration Fee (One Time)	₹ 1,500.00	Without Computer
Annual Charges (Yearly)	₹ 4,000.00	₹ 27,000.00
Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 100.00	
Magazine (Yearly)	₹ 300.00	
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	
Library Fee (Quarterly)	₹ 500.00	
Laboratory Fee (Quarterly)	₹ 1,500.00	
Tuition Fee (4200 x 3)	₹ 12,600.00	
Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 3)	₹ 1,500.00	
Remaining fee for the session		

With Computer
₹ 51,300.00
Without Computer
₹ 46,800.00
, ·

Grand total With Computer Grand total Without Computer

₹ 79,800.00 ₹ 73,800.00

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

CLASS XI (COMMERCE STREAM)

At the time of Admission

Admission Fee (One Time)	₹ 4,000.00	With Computer
Development Fee (One Time)	₹ 2,000.00	₹ 27,000.00
Board Registration Fee (One Time)	₹ 1,500.00	Without Computer
Annual Charges (Yearly)	₹ 4,000.00	₹ 25,500.00
Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 100.00	
Magazine (Yearly)	₹ 300.00	
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	
Library Fee (Quarterly)	₹ 500.00	
Tuition Fee (4200 x 3)	₹ 12,600.00	
Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 3)	₹ 1,500.00	
Remaining fee for the session		
Exam. Fee (1500 x 2)	₹ 3,000.00	With Computer
Library Fee (500 x 3)	₹ 1,500.00	₹ 46,800.00
Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 9)	₹ 4,500.00	Without Computer
Tuition Fee for 9 months (4200 x 9)	₹ 37,800.00	₹ 42,300.00

Grand total With Computer Grand total Without Computer

₹73,800.00 ₹ 67,800.00

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

CLASS XII (PCM STREAM)

At the time of Admission		
Annual Charges (Yearly)	₹ 4,000.00	With Computer
Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 100.00	₹ 22,500.00
Magazine (Yearly)	₹ 300.00	Without Computer
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	₹ 21,000.00
Board Examination Fee (Yearly)	₹ 2,000.00	
Library Fee (Quarterly)	₹ 500.00	
Laboratory Fee (Quarterly)	₹ 1,000.00	
Tuition Fee (4200 x 3)	₹ 12,600.00	
Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 3)	₹ 1,500.00	
Remaining fee for the session		
Exam. Fee (1500 x 3)	₹ 4,500.00	With Computer
Library Fee (500 x 3)	₹ 1,500.00	₹ 51,300.00
Laboratory Fee (1000 x 3)	₹ 3,000.00	Without Computer
Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 9)	₹ 4,500.00	₹ 46,800.00
Tuition Fee for 9 months (4200 x 9)	₹ 37,800.00	

Grand total With Computer Grand total Without Computer

₹73,800.00

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination

₹ 67,800.00

CLASS XII (FCB STREAM	141)		
At the time of Admission			
Annual Charges (Yearly)	₹ 4,000.00	Yearly	With Computer
Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 100.00	Yearly	₹ 23,000.00
Magazine (Yearly)	₹ 300.00	Yearly	Without Computer
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	Yearly	₹ 21,500.00
Board Examination Fee (Yearly)	₹ 2,000.00	Quarterly	
Library Fee (Quarterly)	₹ 500.00	Quarterly	
Laboratory Fee (Quarterly)	₹ 1,500.00	One Time	
Tuition Fee (4200 x 3)	₹ 12,600.00		
Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 3)	₹ 1,500.00		
Remaining fee for the session			
Exam. Fee (1500 x 3)	₹ 4,500.00		With Computer
Library Fee (500 x 3)	₹ 1,500.00		₹ 52,800.00
Laboratory Fee (1500 x 3)	₹ 4,500.00		Without Computer
Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 9)	₹ 4,500.00		₹ 48,300.00
Tuition Fee for 9 months (4200 x 9)	₹ 37,800.00		
Grand total With Compu	iter		₹ 75,800.00
-			•
Grand total Without Comp			₹ 69,800.00
Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distar	nce/destination		
CLASS XII (COMMERCE ST	RFAM)		
At the time of Admission	,		
Annual Charges (Yearly)	₹ 4,000.00	Yearly	With Computer
Identity Card (Yearly)	₹ 100.00	Yearly	₹ 21,500.00
Magazine (Yearly)	₹ 300.00	Yearly	Without Computer
Cultural & Sports fee (Yearly)	₹ 500.00	Yearly	₹ 20,000.00
Board Examination Fee (Yearly)	₹ 2,000.00	•	
Library Fee (Quarterly)		One Time	
Tuition Fee (4200 x 3)	₹ 12,600.00		
Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 3)	₹ 1,500.00		
Remaining fee for the session			
Exam. Fee (1500 x 3)	₹ 4,500.00		With Computer
Library Fee (500 x 3)	₹ 1,500.00		₹ 48,300.00
Computer Fee (if computer subject is opted) (500 x 9)	₹ 4,500.00		Without Computer
Tuition Fee for 9 months (4200 x 9)	₹ 37,800.00		₹ 43,800.00
	x <i>37</i> ,000.00		< 40,000.00
Grand total With Compu	Itor		₹ 69,800.00
Grand total With Computer			
Grand total Without Computer			X CO OOO OO
Grand total without Comp	outer		₹ 63,800.00

Note- Conveyance charges applicable as per the distance/destination